
Race 11 - Whittle Pike

[ 1st :37:08, 2nd :37:25, 3rd :37:45 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 9 Doni Clarke M40 0 39 7 105.3 111.4

2 41 Ashley Wright M 0 44 3 93.5 93.5

3 42 Dom Leckie M 0 44 16 93.0 93.0

4 50 Graeme Brown M45 0 45 52 89.8 100.8

5 61 Nick Barber M45 0 47 38 86.4 98.1

6 76 Jon Wright M50 0 49 17 83.6 100.1

7 89 Andrew Wrench M55 0 51 10 80.5 102.3

8 105 Stephen Johnson M40 0 52 37 78.3 82.1

9 118 Peter Kerridge M60 0 54 19 75.8 97.6

10 148 Rebecca Tyson F 0 56 44 72.6 80.3

11 152 Emma Fiedler F50 0 57 4 72.2 96.0

12 154 Rebecca Patrick F55 0 57 18 71.9 102.6

13 156 Sam Threadgill M 0 57 22 71.8 71.8

14 166 Deborah Gowans F55 0 58 18 70.6 107.3

15 175 Richard Butterwick M50 0 59 42 69.0 82.6

16 177 Toby Leckie M 1 0 8 68.5 68.5

17 179 Dan Taylor M45 1 0 26 68.1 75.0

18 195 Kate Mansell F50 1 1 51 66.6 92.4

19 212 Mathew Gray M45 1 4 16 64.1 70.5

20 219 Ian Maclachlan M55 1 6 12 62.2 78.1

21 232 Tracey Kerridge F55 1 13 40 55.9 83.6

22 233 Louise Preston F45 1 14 3 55.6 69.4

23 234 Helen Hodgkinson F50 1 14 32 55.2 76.7

22 236 Darren Gillman M50 1 15 12 54.8 65.6

25 237 Mark Anderton M60 1 16 0 54.2 71.5

26 238 Katie Samuelson F45 1 18 39 52.4 66.1



In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 9 Doni Clarke M40 0 39 7 105.3 111.4

2 166 Deborah Gowans F55 0 58 18 70.6 107.3

3 154 Rebecca Patrick F55 0 57 18 71.9 102.6

4 89 Andrew Wrench M55 0 51 10 80.5 102.3

5 50 Graeme Brown M45 0 45 52 89.8 100.8

6 76 Jon Wright M50 0 49 17 83.6 100.1

7 61 Nick Barber M45 0 47 38 86.4 98.1

8 118 Peter Kerridge M60 0 54 19 75.8 97.6

9 152 Emma Fiedler F50 0 57 4 72.2 96.0

10 41 Ashley Wright M 0 44 03 93.5 93.5

11 42 Dom Leckie M 0 44 16 93.0 93.0

12 195 Kate Mansell F50 1 1 51 66.6 92.4

13 232 Tracey Kerridge F55 1 13 40 55.9 83.6

14 175 Richard Butterwick M50 0 59 42 69.0 82.6

15 105 Stephen Johnson M40 0 52 37 78.3 82.1

16 148 Rebecca Tyson F 0 56 44 72.6 80.3

17 219 Ian Maclachlan M55 1 6 12 62.2 78.1

18 234 Helen Hodgkinson F50 1 14 32 55.2 76.7

19 179 Dan Taylor M45 1 0 26 68.1 75.0

20 156 Sam Threadgill M 0 57 22 71.8 71.8

21 237 Mark Anderton M60 1 16 0 54.2 71.5

22 212 Mathew Gray M45 1 4 16 64.1 70.5

23 233 Louise Preston F45 1 14 3 55.6 69.4

24 177 Toby Leckie M 1 0 8 68.5 68.5

25 238 Katie Samuelson F45 1 18 39 52.4 66.1

26 236 Darren Gillman M50 1 15 12 54.8 65.6


